F E AT U R E S  &  B E NE F I T S
•	 Designed with Plain or
ALERT- printed white
housings
•	 Includes either Clear
or Amber lens strobes
and speaker strobes
•	 Color lens

Northford, CT 06472
800-328-0103
ORDERING INFORMATION
ALERT DEVICES
SWL-CLR-ALERT: Strobe, White, Wall, Clear Lens,
Alert
SWL-ALERT: Strobe, White, Wall, Amber Lens, Alert
SCWL-CLR-ALERT: Strobe, White, Ceiling, Clear
Lens, Alert
SPSWL-ALERT: Speaker Strobe, White, Wall, Amber
Lens,Alert
SPSWL-CLR-ALERT: Speaker Strobe, White, Wall,
Clear Lens, Alert
SPSCWL-CLR-ALERT: Speaker Strobe, White,
Ceiling, Clear Lens,Alert
PLAIN WALL STROBES
SRL-P: Strobe, Red, Wall, Plain
SWL-P: Strobe, White, Wall, Plain
PLAIN WALL HORN STROBES
P2RL-P: Horn Strobe, Red, Wall, Plain
P2WL-P: Horn Strobe, White, Wall, Plain
PLAIN WALL SPEAKER STROBES
SPSRL-P: Speaker Strobe, Red, Wall, Plain
SPSWL-P: Speaker Strobe, White, Wall, Plain
PLAIN CEILING SPEAKER STROBES
SPSCWL-SP: Speaker Strobe, White, Ceiling, Plain
Notes: All -P models have a plain housing (no
“FIRE” marking on cover).
COLORED LENSES
LENS-A2: Wall-Mount Lens Attachment, Amber
LENS-B2: Wall-Mount Lens Attachment, Blue
LENS-G2: Wall-Mount Lens Attachment, Green
LENS-R2: Wall-Mount Lens Attachment, Red
LENS-AC2: Ceiling-Mount Lens Attachment,
Amber
LENS-BC2: Ceiling-Mount Lens Attachment, Blue
LENS-GC2: Ceiling-Mount Lens Attachment,
Green
LENS-RC2: Ceiling-Mount Lens Attachment, Red
BEZEL KITS*
BZR: Wall Red Bezel Kit
BZW: Wall White Bezel Kit
BZGR: Compact Wall Red Bezel Kit
BZGW: Compact Wall White Bezel Kit
BZRC: Horn/Strobe Ceiling Red Bezel Kit
BZWC: Horn/Strobe Ceiling White Bezel Kit
BZSPR: Speaker Wall Red Bezel Kit
BZSPW: Speaker Wall White Bezel Kit
BZSPRC: Speaker Ceiling Red Bezel Kit
BZSPWC: Speaker Ceiling White Bezel Kit
*Each bezel pack ships in a package of 5. For bezel
option add -F (FIRE), -AL (ALERT), -EV (EVAC), -AG
(AGENT), -P (Plain), -SP (FUEGO), -PG (FOGO) for
desired printing.
AGENCY LISTINGS AND APPROVALS
UL: Listed
FM: Approved
CSFM: Listed